C906731

UNOFFICIAL COPY

MORTGAGE

90363420

THIS MORTGAGE SECURES A REVOLVING CREDIT ACCOUNT AND SHALL SECURE FUTURE ADVANCES

JOINT TENANTS	DONALD M. SIEJA AND		("Borrower").
This Security Instrument Illinois, which is organize 4901 West Irving Park Re sum of TEN THOUSE	is given to The Talman Home of and existing under the laws oad, Chicago, Illinois 60641 (* AND AND NO/100	of the United State "Lender"). Borrows	and Loan Association of es, and whose address is er owes Lender the principal
advanced and outstanding duly executed by Borrow earlier, due and payable	ng. This debt is evidenced by er, and which provides for mon	y the aforesaid Agre onthly payments, w	perment, which has been ith the full debt, if not paid
Agreement with ince est, sums, with interest, ruina and (c) the performance the Agreement. For this	secures to Lender: (a) the reand all renewals, extensions inced under paragraph 6 to prof. Borrower's covenants and purpose, Borrower does here reproced in Cook	and modifications; (rotect the security of agreements under reby mortgage and	(b) the payment of all other of this Security Instrument; this Security Instrument and
LOT 4 IN THE RESU	BDIVISION OF LOTS 1, 2,	3, 34, 35 AND	36 IN
BLOCK "S" IN MORGA	AN PARK IN SECTIONS 18	AND 19, TOWNSHI	.P 3 7
BLOCK "S" IN MORGA	AN PARK IN PECTIONS 18 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINC	AND 19, TOWNSHI	.P 3 7
BLOCK "S" IN MORGA NORTH, RANGE 14,	AN PARK IN PECTIONS 18 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINC	AND 19, TOWNSHI	.P 3 7
BLOCK "S" IN MORGA NORTH, RANGE 14,	AN PARK IN PECTIONS 18 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINC	AND 19, TOWNSHI	.P 3 7
BLOCK "S" IN MORGA NORTH, RANGE 14, 1 COUNTY, ILLINOIS.	AN PARK IN PECTIONS 18 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINC	AND 19, TOWNSHI	.P 3 7
BLOCK "S" IN MORGA NORTH, RANGE 14, 1 COUNTY, ILLINOIS.	AN PARK IN FECTIONS 18 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINC	AND 19, TOWNSHI	P 37 IN COOK DEPT-01 RECORDING
BLOCK "S" IN MORGA NORTH, RANGE 14. 1 COUNTY, ILLINOIS. Permanent Tax Num	AN PARK IN FECTIONS 18 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINC	AND 19, TOWNSHI	DEPT-01 RECORDING 107777 TRAN 8622 07/31/90 15: 12641 * F #-90-3694
BLOCK "S" IN MORGA NORTH, RANGE 14, 1 COUNTY, ILLINOIS. Permanent Tax Num	AN PARK IN FECTIONS 18 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINC	AND 19, TOWNSHI	P 37 IN COOK DEPT-01 RECORDING T07777 TRAN 8622 07/31/90 15:
BLOCK "S" IN MORGA NORTH, RANGE 14. COUNTY, ILLINOIS. Permanent Tax Num 88	AN PARK IN FECTIONS 18 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINC	AND 19, TOWNSHI	DEPT-01 RECORDING 107777 TRAN 8622 07/31/90 15: 12641 * F #-90-3694
BLOCK "S" IN MORGA NORTH, RANGE 14. COUNTY, ILLINOIS. Permanent Tax Num	AN PARK IN FECTIONS 18 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINC	AND 19, TOWNSHI	DEPT-01 RECORDING 107777 TRAN 8622 07/31/90 15: 12641 * F #-90-3694
BLOCK "S" IN MORGA NORTH, RANGE 14.1 COUNTY, ILLINOIS. Permanent Tax Num 98 87 87 87 88 87 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88	AN PARK IN SECTIONS 18 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINC ber: 25-18-300-038	AND 19, TOWNSHI	DEPT-01 RECORDING TOTAL TRANSASS AT STATEMENT TO THE SECOND TO SECOND SE
Permanent Tax Num 9817 Which has the address of	AN PARK IN SECTIONS 18 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINC ber: 25-18-300-038	AND 19, TOWNSHI	DEPT-01 RECORDING 107777 TRAN 8622 07/31/90 15: 12641 * F #-90-3694
Permanent Tax Num 98 87 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98	AN PARK IN SECTIONS 18 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINC ber: 25-18-300-038	AND 19, TOWNSHI	DEPT-01 RECORDING T07777 TRAN 8622 07/31/90 15: 12641 1 F = 90-3694 COOK COUNTY RECORDER
Permanent Tax Num Remanent Ta	AN PARK IN SECTIONS 18 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINC ber: 25-18-300-038	AND 19, TOWNSHI TPAL MERIDAIN,	DEPT-01 RECORDING T07777 TRAN 8622 07/31/90 15: 12641 1 F = 90-3694 COOK COUNTY RECORDER Chicago

-20-369420

por 2

100

BORROWER COVENATS hat Berrover is I would seised of the estate lereby conveyed and has the right to mortgage, warrant and convey the Property and that the Property is unencumbered, except for encumbrances of record. Borrower warrants and will defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to any encumbrances of record.

COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

1. Payment of Principal and Interest; Late Charges. Borrower shall promptly pay when due

1. Payment of Principal and Interest; Late Charges. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal of and interest on the debt evidenced by the Agreement and any late charges due under the Agreement.

2. Application of Payments. Unless applicable law provides otherwise, all payments received by Lender under paragraph 1 shall be applied; first, to amounts expended by Lender to protect the Security; second, to amounts expended by Lender in exercising any remedy provided Lender by this

Mortgage or by law; third, to interest due; fourth, to other charges due; and last, to principal due.

3. Prior Mortgages and Deeds of Trust; Charges; Liens. Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Security Instrument, including Borrower's covenants to make payments when due. Borrower shall pay or cause to be paid all taxes, assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to the Property which may attain a priority over this Security Instrument

and leasehold payments or ground rents, if any.

4. Hazerd Insurance. Borrower shall keep the improvements now existing or hereafter erected or, the Property insured against loss by fire, hazards included within the term 'extended coverage'and any other hazards for which Lender requires insurance. This insurance shall be maintained in the amounts and for the periods that Lender requires. The insurance carrier providing the insurance of all, be chosen by Borrower subject to Lender's approval which shall not be unreasonably withhald.

All insurance phinies and renewals shall be acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, subject to the terms of any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Security Instrument. If Lender requires, Borrower shall promptly give to Lender all receipts of paid premiums and renewal notices. In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender Lender may make proof of loss if not made promptly by Borrower.

Unless Lender and Borrower cine wise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of the Property damaged, if the restoration or repair is economically feasible and Lender's security is not lessened. If the restoration or repair is not economically feasible or Lender's security would be lessened, the insurance proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Security Instrument, whether or not then due, with any excess paid to Borrower. If Borrower abandons the Property, or does not answer within 30 days a notice from Lender that the insurance carrier has offered to settle a claim, then Lender may collect the insurance proceeds. Lender may use the proceeds to repair or restore the Property on to pay sums secured by this Security instrument, whether or not then due. The 30-day period will begin when the notice is given.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly revments referred to in paragraph 1 or change the amount of the payments. If the Property is acquired by Lender, Borrower's right to any insurance policies and proceeds resulting from damage to the property prior to the acquisition shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums secured by this Security it strument immediately prior to the acquisition.

5. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds. Surrower shall not destroy, damage or substantially change the Property, allow the Property to deteriorate or commit waste. If this Security Instrument is on a leasehold, Borrower shall comply with the provisions of the lease, and if Borrower acquires fee title to the Property, the leasehold and fee title shall not merge unless Lender agrees to the merger in writing.

6. Protection of Lender's Rights in the Property. If Borrower falls to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this Security Instrument, or there is a legal proceeding that may significantly affect Lender's rights in the Property (such as a proceeding in bankruptcy probate, for condemnation or to enforce laws or regulations), then Lender may do and pay for whatever is necessary to protect the value of the Property and Lender's rights in the Property. Lender's actions may include paying any sums secured by a lien which has priority over this Security Instrument, appearing in court, paying reasonable attorneys' fees and entering on the Property to make repairs. Although Lender may take action under this paragraph Lender does not have to do so. Any amounts disbursed by Lender under this paragraph shall become additional debt of Borrower secured by this Security Instrument. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, these amounts shall bear interest from the date of disbursements at the rate applicable to other indebtedness in accordance with the Agreement and shall be payable, with interest, upon notice from Lender to Borrower requesting payment.

7. Inspection. Lender or its agent may make reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property. Lender shall give Borrower notice at the time of or prior to an inspection specifying reasonable cause for the inspection.

6. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of any part of the Property, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned and shall be paid to Lender, subject to the terms of any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Security Instrument.

In the event of a total taking of the property, the proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Security Instrument, whether or not then due, with any excess paid to Borrower. In the event of a partial taking of the Property, unless Borrower and Lender otherwise agree in writing, the sums secured by this Security Instrument shall be reduced by the amount of the proceeds multiplied by the following fraction: (a) the total amount of the sums secured immediately before the taking, divided by (b) the fair market value of the Property immediately before the taking. Any balance shall be paid to Borrower.

ozvegent.

02-800678-1

UNOFFICIAL COPY o

BY SIGNING BELOW, Borrower accepts and agrees to the terms and covenants contained in this Security Instrument.

	Donald M1.	Lusi	
	DONALD M. SIEJA	Borrowet	
		Borrower ()	
	SHARON SIEJA	•	
State of Illinois Cook	, County sa:		
Mary E. Conzales		, a Notary Public in and for said	
county and state, do hereby certify thatDonz	ild M. Sieja and	Sharon Sieja, his wife	
		illy known to me to be same	
erson(s) whose name(s)	subscribed to the foregoing		
nstrument, appeared before me this day in peri			
ses and purposes herein set forth.	9.7 da a4	July	
Given under my hand and official seal, this 19 90 My Commission expires:		THOM STAL"	
THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY	V Kan	Notary Public Federal S & L	
Manage B. Campalag	AND U Trud	og Park Road Chicago, IL	

Mary E. Gonzales Name

Fe ving .

Address